Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Oswiecim, 26 - 27/10/2019

UCZNIOWSKI KLUB PEYWACKI

Konkurencja 11
26/10/2019 - 10:14

Kobiet, 800m dowolny

14 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz4,10:14

1 Andrzejewska Kamila
2 Bociek Wiktoria

3 Nowak Maja

4 Knop Aleksandra

5 Tarasiewicz Klaudia

6 Piechota Karolina

7 Wrzesinska Wiktoria

8 Cioch-Gradzik Wiktoria

Seria2z4,10:24

1 Stabosz Emilia

2 Siwko Natalia

3 Dabrowska Tatiana

4 Kawka Nina

5 Klimek Marta

6 Kaczorowska Alicja

7 Sobolewska Magdalena
8 Tofil Emilia

Seria3z4,10:34

1 Gawedzka Natalia

2 Cyganek Nina

3 Ptaszynska Weronika
4 Miernik Wiktoria

5 Dadej Julia

6 Jakubik Julia

7 Dyduch Martyna

8 Hrapkowicz Klaudia

Rok ur.

99 AZS UMCS Lublin

04  Gornik Sosnowiec

03 AZS AWF Warszawa
03 UKS 190 to6dz

04 Polonia Warszawa
01 UKS 190t6dz

04 UKS 190 to6dz

03 AZS UMCS Lublin

05 Wodnik 29 Tychy

04 AZS UMCS Lublin

02  Slask Wroctaw

03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa
Unia O$wiecim

G-8 Bielany Warszawa
Unia Oswiecim

Delfin Gdynia

FRRS

05 UKS MOS Elk
05 Salwator Krakow
03  Unia Oswiecim
04  Unia Oswiecim
05 BOSIR Brzesko
Unia Oswiecim
Unia Oswiecim
Unia Os$wiecim

RR&

9:11.69
9:05.85
9:02.81
8:43.35
8:57.27
9:04.69
9:06.00
9:12.24

9:31.89
9:27.20
9:19.17
9:12.36
9:18.31
9:24.02
9:30.68
9:35.49

10:07.67
10:01.66
9:42.10
9:37.10
9:41.18
9:56.08
10:02.98
10:10.37
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